

PAS 2030 Installer Scheme Fees from 1st April 2023

1 Application Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Initial application fee	£140.00	£28.00	£168.00
PAS 2030 Office assessment fee	£405.00	£81.00	£486.00
Installation assessment fee (per half day assessment)	£405.00	£81.00	£486.00
Number of half day units required is dependent on number of measures applied for. Example: £140 application fee $+$ £385 PAS 2030 Office Assessment fee $+$ £385 for 1 half day install.	allation assessment		
2 Annual Renewal	Fee	VAT	Total
PAS 2030 Office Assessment fee (per half day assessment)	£405.00	£81.00	£486.00
Ongoing Surveillance Assessment fee (per half day assessment)	£405.00	£81.00	£486.00
3 Extension to Scope Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Half day assessment (or multiples of)	£435.00	£87.00	£522.00
4 Other Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Additional half day assessment (or multiples of)	£405.00	£81.00	£486.00
Administration fee e.g. change of company details, not involving change of ownership (not involving an additional assessment)	£60.00	£12.00	£72.00
Change of Technical Representative (not including an additional assessment)	£60.00	£12.00	£72.00
TrustMark status (available after full certification achieved and payable annually)	£130.00	£26.00	£156.00
Building Compliance Certificate Submission (online) (for notifiable CPS measures as applicable)	£3.50	£0.70	£4.20
5 Cancellation Fees	Fee	VAT	Total
Cancellation of booked assessment with 2 or less days notice (per half day assessment)	£335.00	£67.00	£402.00
Cancellation of a booked assessment with more than 2 (less than 21) days notice (per half day assessment)	£230.00	£46.00	£276.00
Void fee for failure to be present or available for assessment when the assessor has attended at the scheduled time and date and no previous cancellation has been received (for each half day)	£405.00	£81.00	£486.000

Note 1: All applications are subject to a quotation. Quotations are based on the number and type of measures applied for. For a quotation contact applications@niceic.com or call 0333 015 6626.

Note 2: A full day (2 units), will usually take up to 6hrs of assessment time and a half day (1 unit), will usually take up to 3hrs of assessment time to complete.

Quotation Your PAS 2030 quote will be based on the number of energy efficient measures you wish to apply for. The onsite assessment time for each measure has been calculated and allocated a number of units based on the time required to complete. The total number of units and cost of these is illustrated below.

Please tick the measures you wish to apply for in each relevant type (A, B, C) then calculate the total cost.

Heating and Plumbing measur	es (I y	/pe A ——	()
Measures	Tick Be	low	Units
Hot Water Systems		=	= 2
Mechanical Ventilation Heat Recovery (MV	HR)	=	= 2
Condensing Boiler (LPG and Gas)		=	= 2
Condensing Boiler (Oil)		=	= 2
Heating System Insulation		=	= 1
Heating Controls		=	= 1
Flue-Gas Recovery		=	= 1
Underfloor Heating		=	= 1
Warm Air Units		=	= 1
Total Number of Units (Type A)			
Please refer to the table below for the price behave now applied for in Type A.	ased on	the nui	mber of units you
Total Number of Units Applied For (Type	A)		Price
1 - 4 units			£405 + VAT
5 - 8 units			£810 + VAT
9 - 12 units			£1215 + VAT
Total Cost (Type A)			£

Electrical measures (Type B)*			
Measures	Tick Below		Units
Storage Heaters		=	2
Light Controls and Light Fittings		=	2
Total Number of Units (Type B)			
Please refer to the table below for the price lunits you have now applied for in Type B.	pased on the nu	umber	of
Total Number of Units Applied For (Typ	e B)		Price
1 - 4 units		£	405 + VAT
Total Cost (Type B)		£	

Insulation measures (Type C)				
Measures T	ick Be	low		Units
Internal Wall		:	=	2
External Wall			=	2
Room in Roof			=	2
Cavity Wall		:	=	1
Flat Roof		:	=	1
Floor Insulation		:	=	1
Pitched Roof			=	1
Loft		:	=	1
Total Number of Units (Type C)			=	'
Please refer to the table below for the price bahave now applied for in Type C.	sed on	the nu	mber o	f units you
Total Number of Units Applied For (Type	C)			Price
1 - 4 units			£4	105 + VAT
5 - 8 units			£8	310 + VAT
9 - 12 units			£12	215 + VAT
Total Cost (Type C)			£	
Hybrid Wall comprises of both Internal Wall ar	nd Exte	rnal Wa	all Insul	lation

Total Cost	Cost of units applied for:	£	(Combined cost of Type A + Type B + Type C
			+ £405	PAS 2030 Office Assessment Fee (Applicable to all initial PAS 2030 assessments)
			+ £140	Application Fee (Applicable to all initial PAS 2030 assessments)
	=	£		Total Cost + VAT

^{*}NICEIC registered Electrical contractors are not required to have an additional onsite assessment for the measures covered in Type B and are therefore exempt from the cost of this. Application fee and PAS 2030 Office Assessment fee still apply. Additional measures will be charged at the above or published rate.

Surveillance Tiers and Rates

Surveillance of certificated businesses is calculated based on the requirements of PAS 2031, each measure is allocated a Tier (see below) which stipulates a % that dictates the volume of at-location site assessments required using the volume of work undertaken.

TIER % rates Assessment Rates				
Measure Tier	Low	Medium	High	
Tier 1	1%	2%	3%	
Tier 2	3%	5%	7%	
Tier 3	4%	7%	10%	

	Tier 1	Tier 2	Tier 3
Cavity Wall Insulation		X	
Draught proofing	Χ		
External Wall Insulation		X	
Flat roof			X
Under Floor Insulation			X
Internal Wall Insulation			X
Loft Insulation			X
Pitched roof			X
Room in roof Insulation			X
Gas &/or LPG Boilers		X	
Oil Boilers	Χ		
Flue Gas Heat Recovery	X		
Heating System Insulation		X	
Heating Controls			X
Hot Water Systems	Χ		
Mechanical Ventilation Heat Recovery	Χ		
Underfloor Heating		X	
Warm Air Gas Heating	Χ		
Water Efficient Taps and Showers	Χ		
Storage Heaters	Χ		
Lighting Fittings and Controls	Χ		

Please note, if for example you are certificated for Cavity Wall Insulation and Storage Heaters under PAS 2030 we will need to complete an office based assessment annually in addition to assessing a minimum 5% of all Cavity Wall Installations and 1% of all of the Storage Heater installations you complete.